AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. A5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 828 KUBACKI M. - . 1:;::;!)5 _ 8 1:43.105 15:37:25.775
1 1:38.895 15:24:16.850  PO- 5 - #836 JANCZYKJ. - . +03.072
2 1:39.393 15:25:56.243 1 1:46.007 15:24:49.838  Po.9 - # 822 ZURAWSKIK. - . .+ ono88
3 1.40.970 152737213 2 1:44.392 15:26:34.230 1 1:47.129 15:25:53.000
4 140172 15:29:17 385 3 1:43.772 15:28:18.002 2 1:46.482 15:27:39.482
5 139,146 15:30:56.531 4 1:44.825 15:30:02.827 3 1:45.786 15:29:25.268
6 202,568 15:32:59.099 5 1:41.997 15:31:44.824 4 1:45.468 15:31:10.736
6 1:41.967 15:33:26.791 5 1:46.128 15:32:56.864
Po. 2 - # 813 SZCZESNY J. - . . ggf'-;gzt 7 2:03.804 15:35:30.595 6 1:45.503 15:34:42.367
1 1:39.649 15:24:18.951 7 1:44.867 15:36:27.234
2 1:40.192 15:25:59.143  PO. 6 - # 808 JAKOBCZAKP. - . + 8?{'{1‘ 8 1:43.883 15:38:11.117
3 1:39.294 15:27:38.437 ! 1:44.530 15:24:42.512
4 1:39.530 15:29:17.967 2 1:44.113 15:26:26.625  Po. 10 - # 816 PAWLICKIT. - .+ 04994
s 1:39.801 15:30:57 858 3 1:44.641 15:28:11.266 1 1:46.332 15:25:14.433
6 1.40.788 15:32:38.646 4 1:42.959 15:29:54.225 2 1:44.285 15:26:58.718
; 1:39.801 15:34:18.537 5 1:42.297 15:31:36.522 3 1:43.980 15:28:42.698
g 139,35 15:35:57 86 6 1:43.296 15:33:19.818 4 1:46.609 15:30:29.307
0 1:39.259 15:37:37 121 7 1:42.940 15:35:02.758 5 1:44.594 15:32:13.901
8 1:42.116 15:36:44.874 6 1:43.889 15:33:57.790
Po. 3 - # 821 DRZYMULSKI A. - N g'{fsﬁlr;t 9 1:45.703 15:38:30.577 7 1:43.955 15:35:41.745
1 1:41.990 15:27:41.299 8 1:45.685 15:37:27.430
2 1:41.730 15:29:23.029 ~Po-7-#811 WOIDYOG. -. £ 04,199
3 1:41.360 15:31:04.389 ! 1:43.094 1>:24:30447 " Po. 11 - # 826 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . +05.006
. 141565 15:32:45 954 2 1:43.688 15:26:14.135 1 1:46.530 15:25:37.485
5 1.40.414 15:34:26 368 3 1:45.245 15:27:59.380 2 1:47.534 15:27:25.019
6 1.55.965 15:36.2.333 4 1:44.507 15:29:43.887 3 1:44.861 15:29:09.880
5 1:52.617 15:31:36.504 a4 1:43.901 15:30:53.781
Po. 4 - # 807 PURTAK M. - . . g';fgsst — 5 1:44.801 15:32:38.582
1 1:46.441 15:24:45220 PO. 8- #835 MUSZYNSKIA. - . +04.210 6 2:02.013 15:34:40.595
2 1:44.666 15:26:29.886 1 1:44.766 15:25:15.753 7 1:46.741 15:36:27.336
3 1:45.119 15:28:15.005 2 1:46.082 15:27:01.835 8 1:51.067 15:38:18.403
4 1:45.315 15:30:00.320 3 1:44.539 15:28:46.374
5 1.43.567 15:31:43.887 4 1:44.172 15:30:30.546
6 1:42.405 15:33:26.292 5 1:43.946 15:32:14.492
. 1.41.301 15:35:07 683 6 1:44.151 15:33:58.643
8 201206 15:37:08.889 7 1:44.027 15:35:42.670

Fastest lap: 1:38.895
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

TOR POZNAN

JAZDY SPORTOWE WTOREK - GR. A5
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Frst DIff. Frst 1 2:11.995 15:25:49.223
Po. 12 - # 921 OLEJNICZAK T. - . 405922 Po.16-# 830 TARKOWSKIP. - +07.306
1 1:47.209 15:25:07.753 1 1:48.413 15:24:39.828 2 3:10.746 15:28:59.969
2 1:47.373 15:26:55.126 2 1:47.483 15:26:27.311
3 1:46.405 15:28:41.531 3 1:47.588 15:28:14.899
4 1:48.365 15:30:29.896 4 1:49.847 15:30:04.746
5 1:44.817 15:32:14.713 5 1:46.642 15:31:51.388
6 1:49.005 15:34:03.718 6 1:47.240 15:33:38.628
7 1:52.561 15:35:31.189
Diff. First
Po. 13 - # 809 KOWALSKI M. - . +06.068 8 1:46.201 15:37:17.390
1 1:44.963 15:25:15.040
2 1:44.963 15:27:00.003 Diff. First
44. :27:00. Po. 17 - # 823 BARTOSIKT. - . +07.789
3 1:45.728 15:28:45.731 1 1:47.554 15:24:47.232
4 1:45.312 15:30:31.043 2 1:46.684 15:26:33.916
5 1:46.797 15:32:17.840 3 1:47.432 15:28:21.348
6 1:45.910 15:34:03.750 4 1:47.163 15:30:08.511
7 1:45.751 15:35:49.501 5 1:47.398 15:31:55.909
8 2:30.504 15:38:20.005 6 1:48.426 15:33:44.335
7 1:47.987 15:35:32.322
Diff. First
Po. 14 - # 818 STECKI M. - . +06.376 8 1:53.455 15:37:25.777
1 1:47.580 15:25:14.407
2 1:47.225 15:27:01.632 Dif. First
47. :27:01. Po. 18 - # 814 STRUGALAP. - . +07.952
3 1:46.186 15:28:47.818 1 1:46.847 15:24:38.188
4 1:45.398 15:30:33.216 2 1:48.096 15:26:26.284
5 1:45.271 15:32:18.487 3 1:47.775 15:28:14.059
6 2:58.769 15:35:17.256 4 1:58.298 15:30:12.357
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 15 - # 824 DZWONEKK. - . +06747 Po.19-#837 NOWAKOWSKI W. - . +08.349
1 1:47.890 15:25:40.152 1 1:47.244 15:36:05.945
2 1:48.410 15:27:28.562 2 1:48.257 15:37:54.202
3 1:47.006 15:29:15.568
Diff. First
4 1:46.842 15:31:02.410 Po. 20 - # 825 GAWRYSIAK A. - +09.864
5 1:46.279 15:32:48.689 1 1:48.761 15:25:41.254
6 1:45.637 15:34:34.326 2 1:48.759 15:27:30.013
7 1:45.898 15:36:20.224 3 1:54.256 15:29:24.269
8 2:02.683 15:38:22.907
Diff. First
Po.21-#812 WOICIECHT. -. +33.100

Fastest lap: 1:38.895
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